489
MSV-4MSV Industrial Line
Multi-stage centrifugal pumps that guarantee high pressure. Particularly
suitable for civil and industrial applications, in particular pressurisation,
fire fighting and washing systems.
Construction features
Pump body cast iron
Motor bracket cast iron

Widia-Widia4
490
MSV ~2900 rpm
TYPE -
50 Hz
P2 P1
CURRENT Q (m3/h - l/min - l/s)
3~ 400V
0 6 9 12 15 18 21 24
0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
0 1,67 2,5 3,33 4,17 5 5,83 6,67
HP kW kW A H (m)
MSVA-3/5,5 7,5 5,5 6,0 10,1 88,2 86,3 83,7 78,6 71,2 62,6 53,4 43,2
MSVA-4/7,5 10 7,5 7,8 13,0 118,0 116,7 113,0 106,5 96,8 85,2 73,1 59,7
MSVA-5/9,2 12,5 9,2 9,8 16,4 148,2 145,9 138,8 130,0 119,8 105,2 90,7 73,8
MSVA-6/11 15 11 11,8 19,6 177,5 174,2 168,9 158,9 144,2 126,7 107,9 88,0
MSVA-8/15 20 15 15,5 26,3 237,8 233,4 227,0 213,8 194,8 171,4 146,0 119,5
TYPE -
50 Hz
P2 P1
CURRENT Q (m3/h - l/min - l/s)
3~ 400V
0 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39
0 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
0 3,33 4,17 5 5,83 6,67 7,5 8,33 9,17 10 10,83
HP kW kW A H (m)
MSVB-2/7,5 10 7,5 8,2 13,4 74,5 72,7 71,1 68,7 66,1 62,4 58,3 53,8 49,0 43,9 38,6
MSVB-3R/9,2 12,5 9,2 10,0 16,7 101,8 98,9 96,2 91,4 87,4 81,0 74,3 66,5 58,8 50,8 42,4
MSVB-3/11 15 11 11,8 19,6 112,7 109,2 106,9 102,9 99,6 94,1 88,1 81,3 74,5 67,2 59,3
MSVB-4/15 20 15 15,9 26,5 149,7 146,5 143,4 138,2 133,4 125,4 117,1 107,4 97,8 87,7 76,2
MSVB-5/18,5 25 18,5 19,8 33,0 187,7 182,9 179,2 172,3 166,7 157,2 146,7 134,9 122,7 109,9 96,2
MSVB-6/22 30 22 23,6 38,8 225,9 220,4 216,3 207,1 201,1 189,6 176,6 162,5 147,5 131,7 115,1
TYPE -
50 Hz
P2 P1
CURRENT Q (m3/h - l/min - l/s)
3~ 400V
0 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 57
0 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 950
0 5 6,67 8,33 10 11,67 13,33 15 15,83
HP kW kW A H (m)
MSVC-2R1/11 15 11 13,0 21,4 78,4 79,5 76,3 72,3 67,6 61,8 55,2 46,9 41,8
MSVC-3R/15 20 15 17,4 28,9 110,4 111,9 107,2 101,5 94,5 85,8 75,3 61,5 53,0
MSVC-3/18,5 25 18,5 20,5 34,0 127,6 128,8 124,7 118,8 111,9 104,0 95,1 85,3 79,2
MSVC-4R1/22 30 22 25,3 41,5 159,5 159,0 153,6 145,7 136,3 125,0 112,2 98,1 88,3
MSVC-5/30 40 30 34,6 59,4 214,7 215,7 208,6 198,9 187,2 173,9 158,5 141,2 130,9
MSVC-6/37 50 37 41,2 72,8 256,5 257,1 249,2 238,2 224,6 209,0 191,3 170,7 158,9
TYPE -
50 Hz
P2 P1
CURRENT Q (m3/h - l/min - l/s)
3~ 400V
0 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
0 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
0 8,33 10 11,67 13,33 15 16,67 18,33 20 21,67 23,33
HP kW kW A H (m)
MSVD-2/15 20 15 16,6 27,6 75,9 75,9 73,8 71,0 67,8 64,3 60,4 56,1 51,5 46,4 41,0
MSVD-3R/18,5 25 18,5 20,3 33,7 99,6 99,6 96,0 91,7 87,5 82,7 77,1 70,8 64,0 56,6 48,5
MSVD-3/22 30 22 23,7 39,3 113,1 113,9 110,8 106,7 102,0 96,9 91,4 85,4 78,8 71,2 63,0
MSVD-4/30 40 30 33,0 57,2 152,0 152,5 148,9 144,1 138,7 132,4 125,1 117,0 108,1 98,8 89,0
MSVD-5/37 50 37 40,6 71,9 189,6 191,4 186,4 179,9 173,3 165,7 157,0 147,0 136,0 124,5 112,3
491
MSV ~2900 rpm
Tolerance: ISO 9906:2012 - Grade 3B
0

35mm /
Balanced seal
Rotating face Widia Widia
Stationary face Graphite Widia
Elastomer NBR NBR
BEARINGS PUMP MODEL TYPE
4MSVA-8/2,2 | 4MSVB-4/2,2 | 4MSVB-5/2,2 | 4MSVC-3/2,2 | 4MSVD-2/2,2 6205-ZZ C3 6205-ZZ C3
4MSVB-6/3 | 4MSVB-8/4 | 4MSVC-4/3 | 4MSVC-5/4 | 4MSVD-3/3 |
4MSVD-4/4 6206-ZZ C3 6206-ZZ C3
MSVA-3/5,5-132S | MSVA-4/7,5-132S | MSVA-5/9,2-132M | MSVA-6/11-132M
| MSVB-2/7,5-132S | MSVB-3R/9,2-132M | MSVB-3/11-132M | MSVC-2R1/11-
132M
6206-ZZ C3 6308-ZZ C3
4MSVC-6/5,5-132S | 4MSVD-5/5,5-132S | 4MSVD-6/7,5-132S 6208-ZZ C3 6208-ZZ C3
MSVA-8/15-160M | MSVB-4/15-160M | MSVB-5/18,5-160L | MSVB-6/22-
160L | MSVC-3R/15-160M | MSVC-3/18,5-160L | MSVC-4R1/22-160L |
MSVD-2/15-160M | MSVD-3R/18,5-160L | MSVD-3/22-160L
6308-ZZ C3 6309-ZZ C3
MSVC-5/30-180M | MSVC-6/37-180L | MSVD-4/30-180M | MSVD-5/37-180L 6309-ZZ C3 3310-ZZ C3